
Rule 4°34 - CVL Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

rena rectt 395/99 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 07287322 | 
Name of Company 

|FEEDERZ LIMITED | 

I 

Mansoor Mubarik 

103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 OGT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as at 

12 May 2014 

\) 
Signed —\ peed? Date: 16-May-14 

\ 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 

103 Scotney Gardens For Official Use 

St Peters Street Insolvency Section | Post Room 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 OGT % 
Our Ref MM/HA/FL/001 E3 

& *A382WRLM* 
° BN 17/05/2014 #232 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

FEEDERZ LIMITED 

on the 12 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name FoueiN AYOOLA FAGgEMi: ADEDATS 

Signed (Ade x 

Dated 12 for |aoi¥ 



FEEDERZ LIMITED 
Statement of Affairs as at 12 May 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None - - 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None - - 

Uncharged assets: 

None . - 

Estimated total assets available for 000 0.00 

Preferential creditors 

Signature t. iW kao Date 



FEEDERZ LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 12 May 2014 

Al - Summary of Liabihties 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 0.00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - Nil 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 0.00 

Debts secured by floatmg charge Nil 

0.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Based on floatng charge assets of Nil Na 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0.00 

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 0.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 0.00 

Unsecured non-preferenhal claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 12,874 47 

Directors and Associated Creditors 3,600 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 1,954 95 

(18,429.42) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (18,429.42) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (18,429.42) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordmary Shareholders (2100 00) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (18,529 42) 

serene Fre vee_irlos 201g 



XV6 
IXO 

‘PIOXO) 
7 

auoN 
| 

auON 
| 

aUON 
| 

s6S5O'S 
“169 X0g.Od 

‘parnary Azaa0s0y 
192q. 

NOGIY 
O/D 

ABxaugq 
sndoy 

auon 
| 

eUON 
| 
UCN 

| 
0000S 

LL 
Ixg ‘Paopuy 

“000t 
xoH' 

Od 
ad. qureg gsi sp4oy] 

auon 
| 

suon 
| 

axons 
| oo'oog 

Toa 
sansoIenO PPE 

HUTT 
eqD 

__ 
OSS.WZOH 

‘uopuoy 
“énoarD 

Aingeury 
_ 

auoN 
| 

eUCN 
| 

PUON, 
| ‘6'Bzg 

Te ‘asnozy Aingsqrés 
‘toopy 19.’ ATL, A

e
 

O/D) 
sed 

y
s
,
 

ZHS 
EDI 

SSE 
‘PIO; TT 

auoN 
| 

auON 
| 

euONT 
| D0'0G8 

‘sSunyj UsAa5 “WBNOg, peoy 
YSROIgPLY 

VFLL 
RusaTeS 2p YETNSeN] 

; 
.Zd9. 

TINA 
‘X9s5y, 

auoN 
| 

2UON 
| 

2U0N 
| 
00009 

‘sherD 
‘parpunyy 

pioyyey 
‘eso[D UOpated 

EF 
odupapy 

yejoody 
upEyo,] 

Sy 
ZING 

‘xaseng 
soy, 

“Suppo, 
“peoy 

uoSueg 
puon 

| 
auON 

| 
euON 

| 
So'RgE 

“asnoyy a8prig 
uoySupEMNG 

“aoBjIO 
JuaUIBTIO;Uy 

BAVd 
- MuO}sND 

pure anuaaay 
WH 

AS? 
ZING 

‘xasstig soy 
“SuppIOM 

‘peoy 
WO}SupEg 

auoN 
auoN 

aUON, 
| 
00'009L 

‘
g
o
p
 
e8pug 

uoyBupumnq 
“
e
y
 

JusUIEOLOJUT, 
xe], 

WOHeICdIO7) 
- sMIN|sN:D 

doz [super 
“
T
A
R
Y
 

ry 5) 
amyeusis 

| 267081 
TOL, 

auon 
| 

auon 
| 

auon 
| 

00004 
Xd0 

9M 
“YopucT 

‘767g XOg 
Od 

‘UOTUN 
wE}s3 M4, 

woTuA 
W131S3 M4) 

dS0 
07D 

‘mo3sepD 
“preg souaTg 

auoN 
| 

aUON 
| 

SUON 
| 

00'00Z 
PUEPONS 

Jo ysay‘sndure> 
ULApEY 

‘Wome, 
JqSF] 

paynur] 
erpayl 

WHIMS) 


